
Sold To: Sales Order No:

National Indoor RV Centers-GA, LLC V.I.N.:

1350 Hurricane Shoals Rd NE

Lawrenceville, GA 30043

$72,209

$597

$558

$3,593

$849

$1,040

Delivery $2,765

20

$81,611TOTAL

Warranty - motorhome - 6 year/Unlimited mileage/limited warranty

          As we are always working to improve our product, specifications and design are subject to change.

SIMPLICITY SRT Model Information

Delivery (to be determined and added at time of invoicing)

Forward Facing Rear Power Sofa

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED

RETAIL PRICE (M.S.R.P.) BULLETIN

Equipped with the following: Captain's seats, Compact Wardrobe, Expanded Galley, Cherry Cabinetry, Power inverter/charger, 

Microwave Oven, Full Bathroom, Rear Platform Bed, A/C, Manual Awning, Macerator,  Interior LED Lighting, and Tire inflation 

kit in OEM location.

103766

RAM CHASSIS  YEAR: 2017
2018

3C6TRVDG0HE526257

24" flat screen TV on rotating bracket 

Coach Enhancement Options

Underhood Generator

MOTORHOME YEAR:

Sandstone Pearl

Outdoor Shower

Exterior Color Choices

Chassis Enhancement Options

SIMPLICITY SRT Built on RAM Promaster 2500 Regular Length Van w/3.6L V6


