

## **MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE (M.S.R.P.) BULLETIN**

Sold To: National Indoor RV Centers-GA, LLC **1350 Hurricane Shoals Rd NE** Lawrenceville, GA 30043

Sales Order No: 103766 V.I.N.: 3C6TRVDG0HE526257

## **SIMPLICITY SRT Model Information**

Equipped with the following: Captain's seats, Compact Wardrobe, Expanded Galley, Cherry Cabinetry, Power inverter/charger, Microwave Oven, Full Bathroom, Rear Platform Bed, A/C, Manual Awning, Macerator, Interior LED Lighting, and Tire inflation kit in OEM location.

MOTORHOME YEAR: RAM CHASSIS YEAR:	2018 2017	\$72,209
SIMP	LICITY SRT Built on RAM Promaster 2	2500 Regular Length Van w/3.6L V6
Warranty - motorhome - 6 year/Unlimited mileage/limited warranty As we are always working to improve our product, specifications and design are subject to change.		
Exterior Color Choices Sandstone Pearl		\$597
<b>Chassis Enhancement C</b> Outdoor Shower Underhood Generator	ptions	\$558 \$3,593
<b>Coach Enhancement Op</b> 24" flat screen TV on rotat Forward Facing Rear Powe	ting bracket	\$849 \$1,040

## Delivery

20 Delivery (to be determined and added at time of invoicing)

**TOTAL** \$81,611

\$2,765